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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Descriptien

Item Description

Project: J1108C Assmt: 118039
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Quantity

Manager: TIT

Charge Amts

Page 1

Broperty ID

Biily W Newell

1000 Edgerton St Apt 701
Saint Paul MN 55130-3652
*547 BLAIR AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/4/2011

SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3
OF STINSON'S DIVISION QF NW 174,
SEC. 36, T. 29,R. 23 WEST LOT 4 BLK
3

** PLEASE NOTE **
C.D.B.G. Funds

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

**¥ Owner and Taxpayer **#*

8,040.93
1.00
1.00
1.00

$8,040.93
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$8,180.93

36-29-23-22-0045

State Of Mn Trust Exempt
PO Box 64097

St Paul MN 55164-0097
*655 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/4/2011

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TQ
ST. PAUL EX PARTINRY R/W THEE
3375/i00FT OFLOT 18 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attomey Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,350.77
1.00
1.00
1.00

$10,390.77
$115.00
$20.00
$3.00

$10,530.77

29-29-22-43-0063
* A EXEMPTH**

C.D.B.G. Funds
Total Demolition: $18,431.70
Total DSI Admin Fee: $230.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $40.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $18,711.70

2 Parcel(s)
1 Exempt Parcel(s)
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