15:23:54 2/11/2011	Public Improvement Assessment F I	Roll by Address Projec Ratification Date: Resolu	:: J1108C Assn tion#:	it: 118039	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
Billy W Newell 1000 Edgerton St Apt 701 Saint Paul MN 55130-3952 *547 BLAIR AVE *Ward: 1	SMITH'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3 OF STINSON'S DIVISION OF NW 1/4, SEC. 36, T. 29, R. 23 WEST LOT 4 BLK 3	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 115.00 20.00 5.00	8,040.93 1.00 1.00 1.00	\$8,040.93 \$115.00 \$20.00 \$5.00 \$8,180.93	36-29-23-22-0045
*Pending as of: 2/4/2011	** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
State Of Mn Trust Exempt P0 Box 64097 St Paul MN 55164-0097 *655 REANEY AVE *Ward: 6 *Pending as of: 2/4/2011	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX PART IN RY R/W THE E 33 75/100 FT OF LOT 18 BLK 1  ** PLEASE NOTE ** C.D.B.G. Funds	Demolition DSI Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee  *** Owner and Taxpayer ***	1.00 115.00 20.00 5.00	10,390.77 1.00 1.00 1.00	\$10,390.77 \$115.00 \$20.00 \$5.00 \$10,530.77	29-29-22-43-0063 ***EXEMPT***
Total Demolition: Total DSI Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee: Total Attorney Fee:	\$18,431.70 \$230.00 \$40.00 \$10.00			<del></del>		
Project Total: 2 Parcel(s) 1 Exempt Parcel(s)	\$18,711.70					